2024 ISBD Membership Level Update

2024
Membership Name
Life member
High income countries: Professional Membership —
Medical Doctor
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership —
Medical Doctor
High income countries: Professional Membership — Mid Career (all professions)®
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership - Mid Career (all professions)®
High income countries: Professional Membership — Early Career (all professions)*
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership - Early Career (all professions)*
High income countries: Professional Membership —
Mental Health Professional (non MD)
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership —
Mental Health Professional (non MD)
Professional Membership - Retiree ALL COUNTRIES
Trainee members - ALL COUNTRIES

ADefined as btw 5-8 years out of training
*Defined as up to 4 years out of training

Annual Cost (USD)
$3,750

$375

§225
$225
$165
$125
$100

$225
$100

$100
S50

Change
increase by $250

increase by $50

increase by $35
NEW RATE
NEW RATE

increase by $20

increase by $20

NEW RATE

NEW RATE
NEW RATE
No Change



