2024 ISBD Membership Level Update

2024		
Membership Name	Annual Cost (USD)	Change
Life member	\$3,750	increase by \$250
High income countries: Professional Membership –		
Medical Doctor	\$375	increase by \$50
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership –		
Medical Doctor	\$225	increase by \$35
High income countries: Professional Membership – Mid Career (all professions)^	\$225	NEW RATE
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership - Mid Career (all professions)^	\$165	NEW RATE
High income countries: Professional Membership – Early Career (all professions)*	\$125	increase by \$20
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership - Early Career (all professions)*	\$100	increase by \$20
High income countries: Professional Membership –		
Mental Health Professional (non MD)	\$225	NEW RATE
Middle- and Low-income countries: Professional Membership –		
Mental Health Professional (non MD)	\$100	NEW RATE
Professional Membership - Retiree ALL COUNTRIES	\$100	NEW RATE
Trainee members - ALL COUNTRIES	\$50	No Change

^Defined as btw 5-8 years out of training*Defined as up to 4 years out of training